New Mexico National Banks (Non-Issuing)

NBCharter

10962
10963
11136
12522
11449
12514
11746
12879
11011
13438
11711
11029
13488
11958
12710
11565
11102
10594
11329

19 Records

BankName

State National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Clayton NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Peoples NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
Hot Springs NB (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
New First NB (No Issue)

First National Bank (No Issue)
First National Bank (No Issue)
American NB (No Issue)

FNB (No Issue) Willard/Mountainair
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Town

Carlsbad
Carrizozo
Clayton
Clovis
Columbus
Farmington
Grady
Hatch

Hot Springs
Hot Springs
Loving
Lovington
New Hobbs
Roy

Silver City
Springer
Taos
Tucumcari
Willard/Mountainair

State

NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM
NM

County

Eddy
Lincoln
Union
Curry
Luna
San Juan
Curry
Dona Ana
Sierra
Sierra
Eddy
Lea

Lea
Harding
Grant
Colfax
Taos
Quay
Torrance

Open
1917
1917
1918
1924
1919
1924
1920
1926
1917
1930
1920
1917
1930
1921
1925
1919
1917
1914
1919

Close

1923
1935
1925
1924
1922
1926
1928
1936
1930
1936
1927
1923
1931
1935
1929
1925
1922
1934
1922

BankFate

Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Absorbed
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Liquidated

(Open past 1935)
Absorbed
Receivership
Absorbed
Liquidated
Absorbed
Receivership
Liquidated
Liquidated
Receivership



